CONTENTS
Preface
Acknowledgements
I. PHILOSOPHICAL VIEWS

René Wellek: Masaryk’s philosophy

Josef Novak: Masaryk and the Brentano School

Rudolf Haller: Masaryks Theorie der Wissenschaft

Roman Jakobson: Problems of Language in Masaryk’s Writings

Josef Fronek: T. G. Masaryk and Prague School Linguistic
Structuralism

Jan Patocka: Spiritual Crisis of European Humanity in Husserl and
Masaryk

Roger Scruton: Masaryk, Patocka and the care of the soul

Karl Schuhmann: Husserl and Masaryk

Mili¢ Capek: Masaryk’s Personalism. In Margine of Two Recent
Evaluations of His Thought

Jaromir Danék: Toward Masaryk’s Philosophical Humanism

Milan Walter: T.G. Masaryks Dilemma. Von Moral und Zukunft

Antonin Mé&S§tan: Masaryk’s Path to Dostoevsky as a Philosopher

Jan Mili¢ Lochman: Masaryks Auseinandersetzung mit dem
Marxismus

Karel Hruby: Masaryk and Nietzsche

René Wellek: T. G. Masaryk on the Meaning of Czech Philosophy

Postscript by René Wellek

II. SOCIOLOGICAL AND POLITICAL PROBLEMS

J.C. Nyiri: Philosophy and Suicide-Statistics in Austria-Hungary.
Variations on a Theme of Masaryk

Zdenek Suda: The Theories of Nation in the Work of T.G. Masaryk
and Emanuel Radl

Ota Weinberger: Skizze einer funktionalistischen Theorie der
Demokratie

13

17
27
39
55

81

97
111
129

157
189
201
221

229
247

269
285

291

317

333



III. APPENDIX

Erazim Kohak: Masaryk und die Monarchie. Versuch einer
Demythisierung. 363

Index of Names 391





